
 
 
Summer 2024 
 

Exam Date Exam Board Qualification Exam Code Subject Start Time Length 
Friday 3 May Pearson BTEC Tech Award BTT03 Travel & Tourism 1.00pm 2h 
Tuesday 7 May Pearson BTEC Tech Award BHS03 Health & Social Care 9.00am 2h 
Thursday 9 May AQA GCSE 8062 13 & 15 Religious Studies (Christianity & Islam) 9.00am 1h 45m 
Thursday 9 May Pearson GCSE 1DR0 03 Drama 1.00pm 1h 45m 
Thursday 9 May AQA GCSE 8633/L & R Italian Listening & Reading 1.00pm 1h 45m 
Friday 10 May AQA GCSE 8461/1 Biology 9.00am 1h 45m 
Friday 10 May AQA GCSE 8464/B/1 Combined Science : Biology 9.00am 1h 15m 
Monday 13 May AQA GCSE 8702/1 English Literature 9.00am 1h 45m 
Monday 13 May Eduqas GCSE C680U10-1 Media Studies 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Tuesday 14 May OCR GCSE J204 01 Business Studies 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Wednesday 15 May Pearson GCSE 1HI0 11 History 9.00am 1h 15m 
Wednesday 15 May OCR GCSE J277 01 Computer Science 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Thursday 16 May Pearson GCSE 1MA1/1 Mathematics (Non-Calculator) 9.00am 1h 30m 
Thursday 16 May AQA GCSE 8062/2A Religious Studies 1.00pm 1h 45m 
Friday 17 May AQA GCSE 8462/1 Chemistry 9.00am 1h 45m 
Friday 17 May AQA GCSE 8464/C/1 Combined Science : Chemistry 9.00am 1h 15m 
Friday 17 May AQA GCSE 8035/1 Geography 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Monday 20 May AQA GCSE 8702/2 English Literature 9.00am 2h 15m 
Monday 20 May OCR Cambridge National R180 Sports Science 1.00pm 1h 15m 
Monday 20 May AQA GCSE 8633/W Italian Writing 1.00pm  1h 15m 
Monday 20 May Eduqas GCSE C680U20-1 Media Studies 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Tuesday 21 May OCR GCSE J277 02 Computer Science 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Wednesday 22 May AQA GCSE 8463/1 Physics 9.00am 1h 45m 
Wednesday 22 May AQA GCSE 8464/P/1 Combined Science : Physics 9.00am 1h 15m 
Wednesday 22 May Pearson GCSE 1PE0 01 Physical Education 1.00pm 1h 30m 

  

Examination Timetable 2023-24 (FINAL) 



Exam Date Exam Board Qualification Exam Code Subject Start Time Length 
Thursday 23 May AQA GCSE 8700/1 English Language 9.00am 1h 45m 
Monday 3 June Pearson GCSE 1MA1/2 Mathematics (Calculator) 9.00am 1h 30m 
Monday 3 June Pearson GCSE 1PE0 02 Physical Education 1.00pm 1h 15m 
Tuesday 4 June AQA GCSE 8698/L & R Spanish Listening & Reading 9.00am 1h 45m 
Tuesday 4 June Pearson GCSE 1HI0 2N History 1.00pm 1h 45m 
Wednesday 5 June AQA GCSE 8035/2 Geography 9.00am 1h 30m 
Wednesday 5 June Pearson GCSE 1ST0 1 Statistics 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Wednesday 5 June OCR GCSE J204 02 Business Studies 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Thursday 6 June AQA GCSE 8700/2 English Language 9.00am 1h 45m 
Thursday 6 June ALL - - Contingency Afternoon 1.00pm - 
Friday 7 June AQA GCSE 8461/2 Biology 1.00pm 1h 45m 
Friday 7 June AQA GCSE 8464/B/2 Combined Science : Biology 1.00pm 1h 15m 
Monday 10 June Pearson GCSE 1MA1 3 Mathematics (Calculator) 9.00am 1h 30m 
Monday 10 June AQA GCSE 8698/W Spanish Writing 1.00pm 1h 15m 
Monday 10 June OCR Cambridge National R093 Creative iMedia 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Tuesday 11 June AQA GCSE 8462/2 Chemistry 9.00am 1h 45m 
Tuesday 11 June AQA GCSE 8464/C/2 Combined Science : Chemistry 9.00am 1h 15m 
Tuesday 11 June Pearson GCSE 1HI0 31 History 1.00pm 1h 20m 
Wednesday 12 June AQA GCSE 8688/L & R Polish Listening & Reading 1.00pm 1h 45m 
Thursday 13 June ALL - - Contingency Afternoon 1.00pm - 
Friday 14 June AQA GCSE 8035/3 Geography 9.00am 1h 15m 
Friday 14 June AQA GCSE 8463/2 Physics 1.00pm 1h 45m 
Friday 14 June AQA GCSE 8464/P/2 Combined Science : Physics 1.00pm 1h 15m 
Monday 17 June Pearson GCSE 1ST0 02 Statistics 1.00pm 1h 30m 
Monday 17 June Eduqas GCSE C660U30-1 Music 1.00pm 1h 15m 
Tuesday 18 June AQA GCSE 8552/W Design & Technology 9.00am 2h 
Tuesday 18 June AQA GCSE 8688/W Polish Writing 1.00pm 1h 15m 
Thursday 20 June WJEC Vocational Award 5409UB0-1 Hospitality & Catering 9.00am 1h 20m 
Wednesday 26 June ALL   Contingency Day   

 
All students must be available for exams up until and including the Contingency Day on Wednesday 26 June 2024. 

 
  



Non-Examined Assessment Deadlines 
 

Subject Exam 
Board 

Student deadline to complete and hand 
in work 

Art & Design (Art Craft & Design) AQA 8 January 2024 
Art & Design (3D Design) AQA 8 January 2024 
Creative iMedia OCR 3 May 2024 
Design & Technology AQA 22 March 2024 
Drama Pearson 22 April 2024 
English Language (Spoken Language) AQA 31 January 2024 
Hospitality & Catering WJEC 25 March 2024 
Media Studies Eduqas 31 January 2024 
Music Eduqas 5 February 2024 
Physical Education (Personal Exercise Plan) Pearson 28 March 2024 
Sports Science OCR 28 March 2024 

 
Practical Exams 
 

Subject Exam Board Exam Dates 
Art & Design (Art Craft & Design) AQA 15 – 16 April 2024 
Art & Design (3D Design) AQA 18 – 22 April 2024 
Drama Pearson TBC 
Hospitality & Catering WJEC TBC 
Physical Education Pearson TBC 

 
Modern Foreign Language Speaking Exam Windows 
 

Subject Exam 
Board 

Unit Type Exam Window 

Italian AQA Speaking 29 April – 3 May 2024 
Polish AQA Speaking 29 April – 3 May 2024 
Spanish AQA Speaking 29 April – 3 May 2024 

 
Results Day – Thursday 22 August 2024 
 


